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U
LI F HOLIDAYS

Bose Institute
Kolkata

Dates: 23.12.2020

RTHE Y. 21
COMPULSORY HOLIDAYS RESTRICTED HOLIDAYS
( Maximum available 2 days out of the followin
Events Date I Day No. of Events Date Day
Days
Makar Sankranti/Pongal January 14 Thursday 01 New year’s Day January | Friday
Republic Day ’ January 26 Tuesday 01 Lohri January 13 Wednesday
Basant Panchami / Sri February 16 Tuesday 01 Guru Gobind Sing’s Birthday January 20 Wednesday
Panchami’
Holi March 29 Monday 01
Good Friday April 02 Friday 01 ‘Shivaji Jayanti February 19 Friday
Hazarat Ali’s Birthday February 26 Friday
Mahavir Jayanti April 25 Sunday X Guru Rabi Das’s Birthday February 27 Saturday
1d -Ul - Fitr## ' May 14 Friday 01 Swami Dayananda Saraswati March 08 Monday
Jayanti
Buddha Purnima == May 26 Wednesday 01 Maha Shivaratri March 11 Thursday
ID-Ul-Zuha (Bakrid) ## July 21 Wednesday Ui Holika Dahan/Dolyatra March 28 Sunday
Independence Day August 15 Sunday X Enster Sunday April 04 Sunday
Muharram August 19 Thursday 01 Chaitra Sukladi/Gudi Padava / April 13 Tuesday
Ugadi /Cheti Chand/Vaisakhi/Vishu
Mesadi Tamil New Year’s Day April 14 Wednesday
Mahatma Gandhi’s Birth day - October 02 Saturday X Vaisakhadi(Bengali)/Bahag April 15 Thursday
Bihu(Assam})
Dussera(Vijaya Dashami) October 15 Friday 01 Ram Navami April 21 Wednesday
Jamat-Ul-Vida May 7 Friday
Autumn Festival October 12 Tuesday 07 Guru Rabindranath’s Birthday May 9 Sunday
to October 18 to Rath Yatra July 12 Meonday
Monday Parsi New Year's day/Nauraj August 16 Monday
Milanun-Nabi or Id-e- QOctober 19 Tuesday a1 Onam or Thiru Onam Day August 21 Saturday
Milad(Birthday of Prophet Raksha Bandhan August 22 Sunday
Mohammad)
Diwali(Deepavali) November 04 Thursday 01 Janmashtami(Smarta) August 30 Monday
Guru Nanak's Birthday November 19 Friday 01 Vinayaka Chaturthi/Ganesh Septemberl0 Friday
Chaturthi
Chirstmas Day December 25 Saturday X Dussehra(Saptami) October 12 Tuesday ]
: Dussehara(Mahashtami) October 13 Wednesday
Dussehra(Mahanavami) October 14 Thursday
Maharishi Valmiki’s Birthday October 20 Wednesday
Karaka Chaturthi(Karwa October 24 Sunday
Chouth)
Naraka Chaturdasi November 03 Wednesday
p Govardhan Puja November 05 Friday
Bhai Duj November 06 Saturday
| Pratiher Sheshthi or Surya Shashthi | November 10 Wednesday
Chhat Puja)
L Guru Teg Bahadur’s Martyrdom November 24 Wednesday
Day
L | Christmas Eve | December 24 | Friday |

## (subject to appearance of moon)
*The working days, other than Gov. Holiday
some additional working days keep

’s, falling within the period of autumn Festival will be adjusted through
ing the Institute open on different Saturdays to be notified later on.

Note:  In case of Restricted Holidays, prior permission shall have to be obtained from the appropriate authority so
that the work of the Department / Section / Unit does not suffer as a result of enjoyment of this kind of leave
en masse failing which the same will be treated as unauthorized absence, 23 ) i"} e
Registrar (Officiating)
Distribution: 4

i) Director /Registrar (O)/All Chairmen/Heads of Deptts/Divs./Secs, Scientist-in
ii) DR /Librarian / AO /A&F.O./Asstt. Registrar/O.S. (PUB)/ Workshop-
iii) Purchase Cell (Indigenous, Foreign) / Scheme Cell / Env.Sci.Sec Pd.L,
Shyamnagar / IMT Sec. / Genomics & Proteomics and P

-charge, BIC / SAIF
Supdt/Overseer /Director’s Cell/ Registrar’s Office
ab / IRPHA / Madhyamgram Expt. Farm Falta /
rof In-Charge Astroparticle Physics & Space Science Program at

Mayapuri, .
Darjeeling / E.GOV /A/cs. Sec / Estt./ M.F.

* * With a request to circulate among the staff members working under their Control



